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STATEMENT OF RATES AND CHARGES FOR TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED SERVICE
Applicable to Usage Under Service Classification Nos. 12 and 13 in PSC No. 1-GAS

Variable Monthly Rate
Applicable to all Consumption 
over 3 Therms
Dollars per Therm PBT Exempt

Applicable to S.C. No. 12:
 Temperature Controlled Sales Service

Rate Schedule 1 - Applies to Customers whose normalized 
consumption is between 20,000 and 50,000 therms annually. $0.794 $0.784

Rate Schedule 2 - Applies to Customers whose normalized 
annual consumption is 50,000 therms or greater. $0.774 $0.764

Applicable to S.C. No. 13:
 Temperature Controlled Transportation Service

Rate Schedule 1 - Applies to Customers whose normalized 
consumption is between 20,000 and 50,000 therms annually. $0.190 $0.180

Rate Schedule 2 - Applies to Customers whose normalized 
annual consumption is 50,000 therms or greater. $0.170 $0.160

Issued by Robert J. Fani, Senior Vice President, Hicksville, New York
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